
29th M.L.A.I.C. World Championships 2022
13. - 20. August 2022     in Pforzheim - Germany DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste/Results Einzel 12

Nr.12 Mariette Seite: 1

World Record 100
Stand: 18.08.2022 16:36 Uhr 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1 321 Matthias Plöscher GER Germany 96 6 4

2 221 Joao Costa POR Portugal 95 5 5

3 49 Miquel Corcoles Bertolin ESP Spain 94 4 6
(41,1  mm)

4 272 Denis Pasolini ITA Italy 94 4 6
(46,0  mm)

5 73 Miloslav Pansky CZE Czech Republic 93 5 3 2

6 14 Miguel Angel Colmenares ... ESP Spain 93 4 5 1
(50,7  mm)

7 234 Mirko Tantardini SUI Switzerland 93 4 5 1
(54,8  mm)

8 57 Mariusz Rychlik POL Poland 93 4 5 1
(57,2  mm)

9 33 Francisco Joaquin Pla Marti ESP Spain 93 4 5 1
(59,2  mm)

10 287 Dario Cortini ITA Italy 93 4 5 1
(59,4  mm)

11 249 Andreas Holdener SUI Switzerland 93 4 5 1
12 308 Matthias Dreisbach GER Germany 93 3 7

61 Josef Forman CZE Czech Republic 93 3 7
323 Andreas Stock GER Germany 93 3 7

15 9 Jesus Arribas Garcia ESP Spain 92 5 2 3
16 319 Wilfried Kretschmer GER Germany 92 4 4 2

373 Roland Mikschl AUT Austria 92 4 4 2
88 Mats Sturesson SWE Sweden 92 4 4 2

19 82 Jiri Korbel CZE Czech Republic 92 3 6 1
459 Theo Vigoureux FRA France 92 3 6 1

21 16 Javier Fau Rubio ESP Spain 92 2 8
398 Rudolph Lambert BEL Belgium 92 2 8

23 50 Daniel Cwirko POL Poland 91 3 5 2
396 Vincent De Meeus BEL Belgium 91 3 5 2

56 Krzysztof Kuchnio POL Poland 91 3 5 2
191 Rudolf Nemec SVK Slovakia 91 3 5 2
324 Helmut Stubenrauch GER Germany 91 3 5 2
153 Mihaly Tar HUN Hungary 91 3 5 2

55 Maksym Zukow POL Poland 91 3 5 2
30 38 Ricardo Guillen Doz ESP Spain 91 2 7 1

372 Alois Litschmann AUT Austria 91 2 7 1
32 183 Stefan Ernst SVK Slovakia 91 1 9

274 Giancarlo Pizzinato ITA Italy 91 1 9
34 399 Willy Vanhille BEL Belgium 90 4 2 4

327 Andreas Wimmer GER Germany 90 4 2 4
36 347 Anton Atteneder AUT Austria 90 3 5 1 1
37 457 Christophe Batista FRA France 90 3 4 3

354 Christina Gadringer AUT Austria 90 3 4 3
242 Bruno Reber SUI Switzerland 90 3 4 3
334 Gregory Van Schalk RSA South Africa 90 3 4 3

41 247 Daniel Kenel SUI Switzerland 90 2 7 1
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42 420 Russel Loneragan GBR Great Britain 90 2 6 2
12 Antonio Jose Antonio Rodri...ESP Spain 90 2 6 2
45 Marcel Segura Badia ESP Spain 90 2 6 2

187 Peter Spiesz SVK Slovakia 90 2 6 2
46 311 Joachim Haller GER Germany 90 1 8 1

315 Martin Kloke GER Germany 90 1 8 1
89 Mikael Lauth SWE Sweden 90 1 8 1
72 Pavel Vavra CZE Czech Republic 90 1 8 1

50 403 Nick Pye GBR Great Britain 90 10
51 76 Lenka Panska CZE Czech Republic 89 4 2 3 1
52 266 Stefano Caruso ITA Italy 89 3 3 4

301 Brain La Groix CAN Canada 89 3 3 4
7 Rafael Velasco Otal ESP Spain 89 3 3 4

357 Christian Winterer AUT Austria 89 3 3 4
56 37 Juan Antonio Cortes Alamar ESP Spain 89 2 5 3

65 Zdenek Ilek CZE Czech Republic 89 2 5 3
217 Jari Janhunen FIN Finland 89 2 5 3
405 Shaun Twomey GBR Great Britain 89 2 5 3

60 39 Angel Perez Burriel ESP Spain 89 1 7 2
231 Adrian Weber SUI Switzerland 89 1 7 2

62 257 Americo Pontes Gaspar SUI Switzerland 88 2 5 2 1
295 Shane Staniek CAN Canada 88 2 5 2 1

64 273 Gianmario Delvo ITA Italy 88 2 4 4
34 Juan Carlos Lorca Becerro ESP Spain 88 2 4 4

66 375 Robert Szuppin AUT Austria 88 1 6 3
67 340 Paul Adam AUT Austria 87 3 4 3
68 447 Aymeline Sarda FRA France 87 3 3 2 2
69 248 Fritz Indermühle SUI Switzerland 87 2 4 3 1

366 Heinz Rozinek AUT Austria 87 2 4 3 1
71 64 Stanislav Hromada CZE Czech Republic 87 2 3 5

360 Peter Kanzler AUT Austria 87 2 3 5
52 Eliza Koma POL Poland 87 2 3 5

276 Nicola Pizzinato ITA Italy 87 2 3 5
75 222 Rui Rodrigues POR Portugal 87 1 6 2 1
76 268 Monica Montanari ITA Italy 87 1 5 4

374 Stefan Obert AUT Austria 87 1 5 4
376 Gerhard Sperrer AUT Austria 87 1 5 4

79 227 João Faria POR Portugal 87 7 3
80 212 Pekka Paatinen FIN Finland 86 3 3 1 3

401 Alan Robinson GBR Great Britain 86 3 3 1 3
82 241 Jürg Niederhäuser SUI Switzerland 86 3 1 5 1
83 219 Pedro Azevedo POR Portugal 86 2 4 2 2
84 395 Jaques Clara BEL Belgium 86 2 3 4 1
85 69 Petr Kralicek CZE Czech Republic 86 1 5 3 1
86 8 Salvador Bartual Caro ESP Spain 86 1 4 5

228 Andrea Chiesa SUI Switzerland 86 1 4 5
185 Vladimir Karel SVK Slovakia 86 1 4 5

89 190 Peter Elek SVK Slovakia 85 2 3 3 2
368 Alexander Kaltenbach AUT Austria 85 2 3 3 2

91 236 Uwe Schneider SUI Switzerland 85 1 3 6
92 17 Nuria Bartual Ballester ESP Spain 85 6 3 1
93 81 Zdenek Vitek CZE Czech Republic 85 5 5
94 239 Marco Moser SUI Switzerland 84 3 2 1 4
95 184 Ladislav Kostal SVK Slovakia 84 2 3 3 1 1
96 292 Alexander Scott CAN Canada 84 2 3 2 3
97 48 Francisco Javier Gonzalez ...ESP Spain 84 1 4 3 2
98 353 Chieh-Hsiang Cheng AUT Austria 84 1 2 7
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99 279 Francesco Vecchi ITA Italy 84 4 6
100 205 Robert Finkelnberg NED The Netherlands 83 2 2 3 3

255 Sigrid Giussani-Kempf SUI Switzerland 83 2 2 3 3
102 90 Ronnie Ljungvall SWE Sweden 83 1 4 2 3
103 85 Tommy Sundin SWE Sweden 83 1 3 4 2
104 341 Egon Kollarik AUT Austria 83 4 5 1
105 157 Arpad Szabo HUN Hungary 82 1 4 1 4
106 70 Jaroslav Müller CZE Czech Republic 82 1 3 3 3
107 130 Michael McDaniel USA United States of America 82 3 6 1

246 Ulrich Wiedmer SUI Switzerland 82 3 6 1
109 442 Anthony Dupont FRA France 81 1 3 3 2 1
110 408 Fred Haggerty GBR Great Britain 81 1 2 5 1 1
111 158 Janos Neuherz HUN Hungary 81 4 3 3
112 260 Stefano Fedele SUI Switzerland 80 1 1 5 3
113 11 Ramon Selles Calabuig ESP Spain 80 3 4 3
114 60 Antonin Pomeisl CZE Czech Republic 79 1 2 3 3 1
115 210 Jukka Päärnilä FIN Finland 79 1 2 2 5
116 296 Patrick Cuerrier CAN Canada 79 4 3 1 2
117 175 Magnar Anton Stoyva NOR Norway 79 3 3 4
118 93 Kenneth Malm SWE Sweden 78 2 3 4 1
119 364 Florian Greiner AUT Austria 76 1 4 4 1
120 402 David Ellison GBR Great Britain 74 1 2 1 2 4
121 394 Franki Abeel BEL Belgium 73 2 3 1 4
122 293 David Mac Lean CAN Canada 72 1 1 7 1
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World Record 93
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1 17 Nuria Bartual Ballester ESP Spain 80 1 4 2 1 1

2 447 Aymeline Sarda FRA France 78 3 2 5
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1 POL Poland 275 10 15 5

56 Krzysztof Kuchnio 91
57 Mariusz Rychlik 93
55 Maksym Zukow 91

2 SUI Switzerland 275 9 17 4

249 Andreas Holdener 93
234 Mirko Tantardini 93
231 Adrian Weber 89

3 GER Germany 274 7 20 3

311 Joachim Haller 90
323 Andreas Stock 93
324 Helmut Stubenrauch 91

4 ESP Spain 270 9 12 9

34 Juan Carlos Lorca Becerro 88
33 Francisco Joaquin Pla Marti 93

7 Rafael Velasco Otal 89

5 BEL Belgium 269 7 16 6 1

395 Jaques Clara 86
396 Vincent De Meeus 91
398 Rudolph Lambert 92

6 GBR Great Britain 269 4 21 5

420 Russel Loneragan 90
403 Nick Pye 90
405 Shaun Twomey 89

7 POR Portugal 268 8 15 4 3

219 Pedro Azevedo 86
221 Joao Costa 95
222 Rui Rodrigues 87
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8 AUT Austria 268 8 12 10

373 Roland Mikschl 92
374 Stefan Obert 87
357 Christian Winterer 89

9 ITA Italy 267 7 13 10

287 Dario Cortini 93
268 Monica Montanari 87
276 Nicola Pizzinato 87

10 CZE Czech Republic 266 6 15 8 1

61 Josef Forman 93
64 Stanislav Hromada 87
69 Petr Kralicek 86

11 SWE Sweden 265 6 15 7 2

89 Mikael Lauth 90
88 Mats Sturesson 92
85 Tommy Sundin 83

12 FRA France 263 7 13 7 2 1

457 Christophe Batista 90
442 Anthony Dupont 81
459 Theo Vigoureux 92

13 SVK Slovakia 262 4 16 8 2

190 Peter Elek 85
183 Stefan Ernst 91
185 Vladimir Karel 86

14 FIN Finland 254 6 10 6 8

217 Jari Janhunen 89
212 Pekka Paatinen 86
210 Jukka Päärnilä 79
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15 HUN Hungary 254 4 13 6 7

158 Janos Neuherz 81
157 Arpad Szabo 82
153 Mihaly Tar 91

16 CAN Canada 249 5 9 7 8 1

301 Brain La Groix 89
293 David Mac Lean 72
295 Shane Staniek 88
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